Ponto Series CPUs           PO3x42
Cod. Doc.: CE109104  Revisão: J
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
The Ponto Series CPUs present an extended integration of functions, on-line programming, high memory capacity and
integrated serial ports.
The PO3142 model has three serial interfaces to programming, local supervision and MODBUS network.
The CPUs communicate through the GBL bus, creating a compact control and supervision system. With the use of network

*These characteristics are referred to the most completed model, the PO3342.
**Available on firmware version 2.00 or greater, or product revision “AS” or greater.
Ordering Information
Included Items
The product packing comes with:
 CPU PO3042 or PO3142 or PO3242 or PO3342.
 Installation Guide
Product Code
Use the following codes when ordering the product:
Code Description
PO3042 CPU 128K Flash, 16 I/O Modules, 2 Serial, MODBUS
PO3142 CPU 256K Flash, 30 I/O Modules, 3 Serial, MODBUS
PO3242 CPU 256K Flash, 30 I/O Modules, 2 Serial, MODBUS, PROFIBUS,
Ethernet
PO3342 CPU 256K Flash, 30 I/O Modules, 2 Serial, MODBUS,PROFIBUS,
WebServer
Ponto Series CPUs           PO3x42
Cod. Doc.: CE109104  Revisão: J
Altus S. A. 2
Related Products
Depending on your system requirements, the following products might be ordered along with the CPU:
Code Description
PO6302 UCP PO3x42 Base
MT4100 MasterTool Programming MT4100
MT6000 MasterTool ProPonto w/ Manuals
AL-2700 Mathematical Functions
AL-2702 ALNET I (master) functions
 AL-2703 Communication Functions (F Module)
AL-1715 RJ45-CFDB9 Cable
AL-1718 RJ45-CMDB9 RS-232C Cable
AL-1719 RJ45-CMDB9 RS-232 Cable
AL-1720 RJ45-CMDB9 RS-232 / RS-485 Cable
AL-1731 RJ45-CMDB9 RS-485 Cable
AL-2301 RS-485 Network Cable (up to 1000 meters)
AL-2305 (CMDB9 - RS-485) Branch Cable
AL-2306 RS-485 Network Cable (up to 500 meters)
AL-2600 Branch and termination for Network
AL-2601 DB9 Connector to RS-485 Network
PO4053 PROFIBUS DP Interface
PO7091 Industrial Ethernet Interface
PO8510 10 Sheets with 14 labels each, 16 tags by label, for printer
PO8530 Battery ( spare part )